Owners
Suzanne Magee
Kristen Deschene
Ryan Gladstone
Tom Porter & Nancy Knox
Roger Wallace & Susan DeSimone
Wendy Friant
Peter & Suzanne Chornyak
Ted Castle
Fritz & Betsy Martin
Curtis & Hiromi Middleton
Steve Koch
David & Jody McGraw
Mark & Nancy Schindler
Brian Burgess
Rich & Elaine Langdon
David & Nina Hill
Tom Wynn and Skilty Johnson

Boat Name
no boat yet
no boat yet
No Name
Osprey
Pathfinder
Raven
Respite
Rum Butter
Slingshot
Spindrift
Spirit

Tranquility Base

Vahevala
Wild Harp
Wind Swept
Wingdam
Winter Wind

Make

Laser
C&C
Bristol
Dufour
Tartan
C&C
J-Boats
Catalina
Pearson
Catalina
Hunter
Tartan
O'Day
Tartan
Pearson

Model

Classic
33 Mark Il
38.8
31
37
Mk Il
J/30
30 MK 1I
Flyer
Tall Rig Mark Il
356
33R
25
34C
P26

Length

14
33
38
31
37
41
30
30
30
30
36
33
25
34
26

Power |
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail
Sail





